ILLUMINATOR LVM
Single Phase Systems available in
125 and 250 Watt Units
SMALLER
STRONGER
SMARTER
44. S Commerce Way, Bethlehem, PA 18017 610-868-3500
quotes@myerseps.com Myers Rev. A-7202022www.myerseps.com

ILLUMINATOR LVM-125 & LVM-250
SPECIFICATIONS &
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS1VA / W
 125
250
W
G
RT
-
-
-
Wall Bracket Mount2
Grid / Plenum Rated3
Remote Test Switch
Please take note
1.
2.
3.
Provides additional mounting bracket that allows unit to
be mounted on 16” centers if required
Provides additional mounting bracket that allows unit
to be mounted on in ceiling grid
See Mounting Guide for more in-depth descriptions of
mounting options
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
LVM
SYSTEM TYPE
Example Model Number:
L V M - 1 2 5 - W
DIMENSIONS WIRING
DIAGRAM
+
SELL SHEET
i
10 year prorated
2 year full
44. S Commerce Way, Bethlehem, PA 18017 610-868-3500
quotes@myerseps.com Myers Rev. A-7202022www.myerseps.com
Specifications subject to change without notice
ILLUMINATOR LVM-125 & LVM-250
WIRING
DIAGRAM DIMENSIONSSELL SHEET
i
SPECIFICATIONS ORDERING
GUIDE
NON - DIMMABLE SYSTEM
0-10V DIMMABLE SYSTEM
MAX. DIMMABLE LOAD = 750W